

Product No:710FX2-ST

RED LION N-TRON 10 PORT INDUSTRIAL ETHE RNET SWITCH 710FX2-ST

FEATURES

- 10 Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with SC connector
- Supports multimode fiber with a fiber length of up to 2km
- Unmanaged operation for simple setup and use
- ST style connector compatibility
- Power input range of 10-30 VDC
- Maximum input current of 140mA at 24V
- Features one RJ-45 TX port for 10/100BaseTX connections
- Includes one duplex port for 100BaseFX connections, either ST or SC type
- Part of the Red Lion 102MC Series

General Information

| Brand | RED LION |
|--------|----------|
| Series | 104TX |

| Technical Attributes | |
|--|----|
| No. of 100Mb Ports | 2 |
| No. of Ethernet Ports | 8 |
| Rated Maximum Operational Voltage DC (V) | 30 |
| Rated Minimum Operational Voltage DC (V) | 10 |

| Physical Attributes | |
|--------------------------|----------|
| DIN Rail Width (mm) | 35 |
| Maximum Temperature (°C) | 80 |
| Minimum Temperature (°C) | -40 |
| Mounting Type | DIN Rail |

| Protection & Standards | |
|-------------------------|------------|
| Standards and Approvals | ATEX/IECeX |



Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook)

Download from here